Completion 

after issuance 
of order 

Name & address of the 

Concerned Office 

01. 

Supply and delivery of 40 

nos. LT distribution 

Kiosk for 63 KVA 

transformer under 

Midnapore Division. 

374000.00 

7480.00  

(Seven Thousand     

Four Hundred    

Eighty Only) 

30 (Thirty 

Days) 

Office of the Divisional 

Manager, 

Midnapore Division, 

WBSEDCL, 

Administrative Building  

(1st Floor) 

Burdge Town: Paschim 

Medinipur, Pin-721101 

Terms & Conditions of the E-Tender: